
CLASSIFICA  1° SERIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex Int Spl Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 164 18:27,7 RICCIARDI Luis Matteo BO ACQUADELA BM 1993 M 18:27,7 4:15,6 5:17,4 4:34,4 4:20,3
2 80 18:31,6 MALPIGHI Luca BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA AM 1997 M 18:31,6 4:15,6 5:17,1 4:34,9 4:24,0
3 112 19:33,3 RESCIGNO Alessandro MO INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SER BM 1989 M 19:33,3 4:19,3 5:28,9 4:55,3 4:49,8
4 60 19:38,2 GENTILE Fabrizio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1972 M 19:38,2 4:19,3 5:28,5 4:55,3 4:55,1
5 138 19:53,6 VANDELLI Fabio MO POD. FORMIGINESE BM 1990 M 19:53,6 4:19,1 5:28,8 4:59,5 5:06,2
6 18 20:08,2 BIGI Patrick MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M 20:08,2 4:28,0 5:34,4 5:04,4 5:01,4
7 106 20:11,8 POGGI Fabio MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1977 M 20:11,8 4:29,8 5:38,4 5:02,3 5:01,3
8 136 20:15,5 TRENTI Andrea MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO AM 1996 M 20:15,5 4:29,6 5:35,3 5:06,1 5:04,5
9 17 20:22,3 BIANCHI Alessandro MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 CM 1974 M 20:22,3 4:28,4 5:36,2 5:10,7 5:07,0
10 95 20:26,9 NARDINO Enrico MO JOY RUNNER ASD BM 1984 M 20:26,9 4:28,9 5:39,6 5:08,0 5:10,4
11 50 20:33,0 D'ORO Antonio BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1977 M 20:33,0 4:32,8 5:36,3 5:07,4 5:16,5
12 48 20:41,5 DI PUOTI Domenico MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1971 M 20:41,5 4:29,2 5:40,5 5:15,9 5:15,9
13 13 20:47,3 BASILI Alessio MO ATL. CIBENO BM 1984 M 20:47,3 4:28,8 5:41,0 5:16,5 5:21,0
14 87 20:52,2 MESSORI Marcello MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' CM 1976 M 20:52,2 4:30,6 5:48,9 5:20,8 5:11,9
15 151 20:59,5 ZANIBONI Mario BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1989 M 20:59,5 4:22,2 5:39,1 5:22,9 5:35,3
16 83 21:00,6 MARCI Mattia MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M 21:00,6 4:15,9 5:58,4 5:26,0 5:20,3
17 55 21:05,0 FONTI Massimiliano BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1974 M 21:05,0 4:37,4 5:53,1 5:15,8 5:18,7
18 92 21:07,9 MORESCHI Daniele BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1988 M 21:07,9 4:44,4 5:52,0 5:17,7 5:13,8



19 133 21:09,3 TINTI Michael MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M 21:09,3 4:29,5 5:47,7 5:31,6 5:20,5
20 118 21:20,9 ROSI Paolo BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1973 M 21:20,9 4:43,5 5:57,5 5:23,7 5:16,2
21 28 21:25,2 CAVAZZA Daniele MO PICO RUNNERS CM 1978 M 21:25,2 4:40,9 6:03,8 5:24,0 5:16,5
22 150 21:31,4 ZANETTI Francesco BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1991 M 21:31,4 4:45,6 5:58,9 5:25,6 5:21,3
23 105 21:35,5 PIGNATTI Lorenzo BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA AM 2002 M 21:35,5 4:27,8 5:54,6 5:40,3 5:32,8
24 175 21:38,7 VENTURELLI Rinaldo MO G.P.LA GUGLIA CM 1969 M 21:38,7 4:43,0 6:01,1 5:28,0 5:26,6
25 182 21:46,0 AGAZZANI Marco MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BM 1994 M 21:46,0 4:30,1 6:00,3 5:38,6 5:37,0
26 96 21:46,6 NERI Fabio MO JOY RUNNER ASD CM 1970 M 21:46,6 4:42,8 6:03,9 5:34,7 5:25,2
27 62 21:55,1 GIUTTARI Gianluca MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1971 M 21:55,1 4:44,4 6:06,8 5:29,4 5:34,5
28 8 21:59,5 AZROU Abdeslam MO POD. FORMIGINESE CM 1978 M 21:59,5 4:35,6 6:07,8 5:38,3 5:37,8
29 101 22:00,9 PALTRINIERI Luca MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP BM 1979 M 22:00,9 4:59,1 6:10,5 5:27,0 5:24,3
30 148 22:01,9 ZANASI Sandro MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 CM 1969 M 22:01,9 4:51,6 6:08,8 5:35,9 5:25,6
31 51 22:04,1 FALBO Armando BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BM 1985 M 22:04,1 4:31,7 6:09,7 5:41,6 5:41,1
32 122 22:08,4 ROTONDO Salvatore MO JOY RUNNER ASD CM 1976 M 22:08,4 4:48,5 6:09,2 5:37,4 5:33,3
33 85 22:12,5 MARTIGNETTI Enrico AntonioMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1970 M 22:12,5 4:46,9 6:05,5 5:36,8 5:43,3
34 82 22:13,2 MANTOVANI Mattia MO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC AM 1999 M 22:13,2 4:43,0 6:19,0 5:47,4 5:23,8
35 149 22:36,9 ZANCOGHI Lorenzo BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1988 M 22:36,9 5:01,7 6:17,7 5:40,4 5:37,1
36 41 22:41,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CM 1970 M 22:41,4 4:49,4 6:24,4 5:47,7 5:39,9
37 104 22:44,4 PEZZONI Aronne MO RUNCARD BM 1980 M 22:44,4 4:58,2 6:14,7 5:44,3 5:47,2
38 146 22:50,9 VETTOR Gabriele MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M 22:50,9 4:31,8 6:33,3 5:58,4 5:47,4
39 130 22:51,2 TAGLIATINI Simone RE INDIVIDUALE AM 1997 M 22:51,2 5:00,5 6:19,5 5:51,5 5:39,7
40 57 22:52,8 FRANCHINI Filippo MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 BM 1979 M 22:52,8 5:02,8 6:16,8 5:39,7 5:53,5
41 156 22:57,1 ALBERTI Michele FE CENTESE BM 1972 M 22:57,1 5:00,3 6:24,1 5:48,2 5:44,5
42 127 23:06,0 SPEZZANI Fabrizio MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1970 M 23:06,0 5:13,2 6:28,5 5:48,2 5:36,1
43 117 23:06,2 ROSI Alessandro MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1978 M 23:06,2 5:13,2 6:28,5 5:48,7 5:35,8
44 36 23:08,1 CORSINI Fabrizio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1977 M 23:08,1 5:05,8 6:23,4 5:51,7 5:47,2
45 32 23:10,1 CITRO Antonio MO INTERFORZE MODENA CM 1975 M 23:10,1 5:11,5 6:29,4 5:48,5 5:40,7
46 74 23:13,3 LEVRATTI Roberto RE G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1976 M 23:13,3 5:13,1 6:27,6 5:48,7 5:43,9
47 162 23:14,2 COLOMBO Antonello BO ACQUADELA BM 1988 M 23:14,2 4:58,8 6:18,6 6:00,1 5:56,7
48 135 23:22,0 TREBBI Bruno BO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO CM 1977 M 23:22,0 5:03,7 6:37,4 5:49,8 5:51,1
49 2 23:24,0 ABBATI Alessio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1973 M 23:24,0 5:12,5 6:29,0 5:50,1 5:52,4
50 180 23:27,8 SALTINI Andrea MO POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA BM 1980 M 23:27,8 4:50,0 6:36,7 6:02,1 5:59,0
51 86 23:29,2 MASETTI Ivan MO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA CM 1973 M 23:29,2 5:12,2 6:30,3 5:54,0 5:52,7
52 34 23:33,0 COLAMARTINO Paolo BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1974 M 23:33,0 5:12,0 6:36,4 5:58,0 5:46,6
53 129 23:41,6 SQUATRITO Antonino MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1973 M 23:41,6 5:09,9 6:32,9 6:00,0 5:58,8
54 160 23:46,3 CAVAZZI Josue BO POL.ZOLA SEZ.ATLETICA AM 2002 M 23:46,3 4:32,9 6:26,5 6:25,5 6:21,4
55 143 23:52,6 VERONESE Emilio MO SOCIETA' VICTORIA CM 1975 M 23:52,6 5:06,9 6:34,2 6:03,4 6:08,1
56 63 24:01,2 GOVERNATORI Alessandro BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1977 M 24:01,2 5:11,3 6:38,2 6:05,7 6:06,0
57 44 24:15,0 DEBBI Alessandro MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1977 M 24:15,0 5:12,5 6:34,5 6:09,7 6:18,3



58 78 24:18,2 LUGLI Paolo MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1972 M 24:18,2 5:28,0 6:46,2 6:04,7 5:59,3
59 89 24:33,2 MIGNOGNA Alessandro BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1982 M 24:33,2 5:17,0 6:55,7 6:15,1 6:05,3
60 177 24:55,9 PANTALEO Daniele BO ACQUADELA CM 1972 M 24:55,9 5:22,6 6:53,6 6:25,8 6:13,9
61 103 24:57,6 PEDRINI Lorenzo BO PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D. CM 1971 M 24:57,6 5:26,2 6:51,3 6:22,7 6:17,4
62 108 24:59,6 PULLA Gaetano MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1974 M 24:59,6 5:27,7 6:47,9 6:09,9 6:34,1
63 68 25:04,3 GUERZONI Manuel MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M 25:04,3 5:28,7 6:59,0 6:20,5 6:16,1
64 20 25:05,5 BONFIGLIO Antonio BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1973 M 25:05,5 5:28,0 6:49,6 6:25,0 6:22,9
65 1 25:07,8 ABATINI Benedetto MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' CM 1969 M 25:07,8 5:13,6 7:00,4 6:30,8 6:23,0
66 152 25:27,2 ZANTA Cristian MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1977 M 25:27,2 5:44,1 7:08,5 6:16,3 6:18,3
67 59 25:40,1 GASPARINI Alberto BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1983 M 25:40,1 5:44,2 7:09,7 6:29,5 6:16,7
68 181 25:41,6 BRANDUZZI Dario MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1974 M 25:41,6 5:27,6 7:03,3 6:36,1 6:34,6
69 125 26:00,0 SETTI Alberto MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1976 M 26:00,0 5:50,6 7:15,4 6:30,5 6:23,5
70 141 26:00,3 VENTURI Simone BO CSI SASSO MARCONI CM 1975 M 26:00,3 5:25,7 7:05,9 6:36,3 6:52,4
71 171 26:01,1 SCURANI Enrico MO POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1972 M 26:01,1 5:35,4 7:22,6 6:39,7 6:23,4
72 53 26:24,6 FERRI Gian Luca MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1972 M 26:24,6 5:32,0 7:19,8 6:45,6 6:47,2
73 64 26:50,2 GRANDE Marco Serafino MO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI CM 1974 M 26:50,2 5:51,7 7:15,8 6:47,5 6:55,2
74 6 26:57,9 ARTINI Paolo MO RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI CM 1970 M 26:57,9 5:42,9 7:34,9 6:58,1 6:42,0
75 30 27:27,5 CHIARINI Cristian BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA BM 1986 M 27:27,5 5:22,6 7:35,4 7:19,0 7:10,5
76 161 27:28,6 PIETRNGELO Michele BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1978 M 27:28,6 6:02,1 7:34,5 7:02,8 6:49,2
77 7 27:36,4 AVANZI Alessandro MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M 27:36,4 5:56,2 7:41,7 7:01,1 6:57,4
78 153 27:48,9 ZEDDA Franco MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1970 M 27:48,9 5:53,6 7:51,2 7:00,7 7:03,4
79 144 28:36,1 VERONESI Giuseppe BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1974 M 28:36,1 5:54,9 7:55,0 7:22,7 7:23,5
80 88 32:41,3 MICHELINI Alberto MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP CM 1969 M 32:41,3 6:30,7 9:07,9 8:36,4 8:26,3
81 174 -2 giri GESSI Mattia MO MODENA ATLETICA BM 1989 M 10:41,4 4:32,0 6:09,4
82 15 -2 giri BELMONTE Nicola MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1979 M 10:46,4 4:44,5 6:01,9
83 84 -3 giri MARTELLI Angelo BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1987 M 5:23,2 5:23,2

CLASSIFICA  2° SERIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex Int Spl Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 40 20:43,9 CUSMA Elisa MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 BF 1981 F 20:43,9 5:22,0 5:04,8 5:09,9 5:07,2
2 158 20:47,2 MORACAS Marco MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DM 1961 M 20:47,2 5:19,1 5:04,9 5:09,8 5:13,4
3 24 20:47,8 BRUZZI Gianni BO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA DM 1967 M 20:47,8 5:19,4 5:05,0 5:09,6 5:13,8
4 159 21:06,4 MALINI Ivano BO POL.ZOLA SEZ.ATLETICA DM 1966 M 21:06,4 5:25,1 5:13,8 5:17,5 5:10,0
5 69 21:07,1 GUIDETTI Gianluca MO G.P. LA GUGLIA DM 1966 M 21:07,1 5:25,8 5:13,7 5:17,5 5:10,1
6 93 21:10,9 MORLINI Isabella RE ATL. REGGIO ASD CF 1971 F 21:10,9 5:24,7 5:13,8 5:17,6 5:14,8
7 114 21:20,1 RICCI Laura MO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA BF 1979 F 21:20,1 5:24,9 5:13,8 5:18,6 5:22,8



8 147 21:35,4 VETTOR Giulia MO MODENA ATLETICA BF 1994 F 21:35,4 5:19,9 5:16,3 5:29,1 5:30,1
9 27 21:49,0 CASTELLI Giordano MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1962 M 21:49,0 5:37,1 5:26,3 5:26,0 5:19,6
10 12 21:55,9 BARALDINI Stefano MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DM 1962 M 21:55,9 5:27,4 5:28,3 5:33,8 5:26,4
11 173 22:02,9 CONSERVA Mario MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1961 M 22:02,9 5:35,6 5:22,4 5:32,4 5:32,5
12 134 22:09,3 TONI Michele MO G.S. GABBI DM 1965 M 22:09,3 5:37,8 5:26,0 5:30,8 5:34,7
13 110 22:10,9 RAVELLI Francesca BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BF 1979 F 22:10,9 5:40,1 5:27,5 5:33,1 5:30,2
14 4 22:15,0 ALBANESE Luciano MO ATL. CIBENO DM 1967 M 22:15,0 5:39,0 5:28,4 5:33,6 5:34,0
15 67 22:23,9 GUALTIERI Lara RE G.P. LA GUGLIA CF 1972 F 22:23,9 5:43,5 5:30,5 5:38,4 5:31,5
16 56 22:26,9 FRANCESCATO Dino MO ATL. CIBENO DM 1962 M 22:26,9 5:38,6 5:28,8 5:39,2 5:40,3
17 139 22:31,0 VANELLI Andrea BO POD PERSICETANA DM 1965 M 22:31,0 5:44,3 5:31,0 5:36,3 5:39,4
18 124 22:43,4 SERRAZANETTI Fabio BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DM 1962 M 22:43,4 5:37,5 5:30,4 5:44,2 5:51,3
19 35 22:51,2 COMERO Elisabetta RE ATL. REGGIO ASD DF 1968 F 22:51,2 6:09,6 5:39,8 5:32,9 5:28,9
20 29 22:54,7 CAVAZZUTI Paolo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1965 M 22:54,7 5:38,2 5:35,6 5:50,6 5:50,3
21 140 22:57,2 VENTURELLI Gloria MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BF 1979 F 22:57,2 5:42,8 5:42,8 5:43,6 5:48,0
22 137 23:03,9 TRENTI Amedeo MO SAN DAMASO DM 1959 M 23:03,9 5:48,2 5:42,1 5:52,5 5:41,1
23 107 23:06,6 POLETTI Paola BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1976 F 23:06,6 5:53,8 5:43,9 5:48,1 5:40,8
24 178 23:10,1 PIERLI Fiorenza RE CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC BF 1980 F 23:10,1 5:47,4 5:37,9 5:50,3 5:54,5
25 176 23:12,6 BATTACCHI Francesca BO ACQUADELA CF 1974 F 23:12,6 5:47,7 5:33,8 5:54,4 5:56,7
26 11 23:16,6 BARALDI Stefano BO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO DM 1955 M 23:16,6 5:54,3 5:41,0 5:47,1 5:54,2
27 71 23:17,3 IACOLARE Antonio MO 9,92 RUNNING ASD DM 1967 M 23:17,3 5:46,3 5:45,2 5:56,2 5:49,6
28 111 23:35,1 REALE Giuseppe MO SPORT INSIEME FORMIGINE DM 1968 M 23:35,1 5:48,7 5:56,9 5:56,3 5:53,2
29 43 23:42,5 DE LUCA Francesco MO ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO DM 1958 M 23:42,5 5:57,8 5:53,4 6:01,7 5:49,6
30 49 23:47,2 DIAMANTI Oksana BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BF 1983 F 23:47,2 5:48,8 5:56,2 6:03,4 5:58,8
31 131 23:48,5 TASINI Manuele BO PONTELUNGO DM 1953 M 23:48,5 6:09,5 5:50,0 5:57,3 5:51,7
32 5 23:48,8 ARCARI Alfredo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1967 M 23:48,8 5:54,7 5:57,8 6:02,3 5:54,0
33 72 23:53,0 LANCELLOTTI Lidia MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BF 1991 F 23:53,0 6:00,3 5:59,6 6:02,5 5:50,6
34 100 23:53,1 OLIVA Costantino R E TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A DM 1966 M 23:53,1 6:08,5 5:57,6 5:57,2 5:49,8
35 157 23:55,6 ALBERTINI Luca INDIVIDUALE DM 1965 M 23:55,6 6:03,1 5:57,1 6:01,5 5:53,9
36 23 24:03,9 BOSCHETTI Federica MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP CF 1975 F 24:03,9 5:58,1 5:50,7 6:02,1 6:13,0
37 70 24:06,6 GUIGLI Erica MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CF 1976 F 24:06,6 6:06,0 6:01,6 6:04,9 5:54,1
38 154 24:09,0 ZANNI Fabrizio BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA DM 1968 M 24:09,0 5:58,4 5:50,8 6:08,0 6:11,8
39 91 24:10,2 MONGERA Annarosa MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF 1973 F 24:10,2 6:04,5 6:03,2 6:05,2 5:57,3
40 22 24:15,8 BORSARI Serena BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA BF 1986 F 24:15,8 6:03,7 6:03,0 6:04,8 6:04,3
41 169 24:18,9 PASSERINI Patrizia BO ACQUADELA DF 1962 F 24:18,9 5:58,7 5:56,2 6:11,1 6:12,9
42 97 24:27,2 NORI Giorgia MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO CF 1976 F 24:27,2 6:04,4 6:06,1 6:13,5 6:03,2
43 77 24:34,4 LONGO Annunziato MO INTERFORZE MODENA DM 1956 M 24:34,4 6:08,9 6:01,0 6:11,2 6:13,3
44 46 24:39,6 DEL CARLO Sonia MO POD. FORMIGINESE CF 1974 F 24:39,6 6:12,0 6:01,3 6:11,8 6:14,5
45 21 24:44,7 BONINI Marco MO G.P. LA GUGLIA DM 1965 M 24:44,7 6:00,8 6:05,9 6:17,5 6:20,5
46 172 24:50,8 BELLENTANI Claudio MO GHIRLANDINA DM 1967 M 24:50,8 6:09,4 6:04,1 6:17,3 6:20,0



47 163 24:55,1 PULGA Walther BO ACQUADELA DM 1964 M 24:55,1 6:09,7 6:08,3 6:19,0 6:18,1
48 58 25:06,2 FULIGNI Giada MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 1998 F 25:06,2 5:49,2 6:19,7 6:24,7 6:32,6
49 119 25:07,4 ROSSETTO Claudio MO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. DM 1962 M 25:07,4 6:20,7 6:15,9 6:18,8 6:12,0
50 65 25:15,9 GUALANDI Valentina BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1969 F 25:15,9 6:20,8 6:13,4 6:21,1 6:20,6
51 165 25:30,1 BENINI Alice BO ACQUADELA AF 1991 F 25:30,1 6:09,2 6:30,5 6:29,9 6:20,5
52 31 25:31,3 CILIBERTI Martina MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2002 F 25:31,3 6:01,1 6:19,9 6:47,4 6:22,9
53 33 25:32,4 CLARIS Carlo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1956 M 25:32,4 6:35,9 6:23,4 6:20,9 6:12,2
54 38 25:37,5 CREMONINI Manuela BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DF 1967 F 25:37,5 6:20,2 6:21,6 6:28,4 6:27,3
55 113 25:44,6 RICCI Dino MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1951 M 25:44,6 6:35,2 6:23,0 6:28,2 6:18,2
56 102 25:51,4 PANINI Massimo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1966 M 25:51,4 6:34,6 6:24,2 6:30,4 6:22,2
57 39 25:55,0 CUOGHI Sabrina MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CF 1970 F 25:55,0 6:35,0 6:23,9 6:29,4 6:26,7
58 126 26:11,6 SITTA Emanuela BO G.P. I CAGNON CF 1969 F 26:11,6 6:38,0 6:20,8 6:30,4 6:42,4
59 10 26:12,3 BAGNI Stefano MO D.L.F. MODENA DM 1966 M 26:12,3 6:37,5 6:23,6 6:34,0 6:37,2
60 75 26:15,6 LIGABUE Annamaria MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DF 1962 F 26:15,6 6:30,5 6:31,8 6:37,7 6:35,6
61 61 26:18,2 GIOVANELLI Barbara MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CF 1969 F 26:18,2 6:38,1 6:23,4 6:35,7 6:41,0
62 9 26:22,9 BACCARANI Gian Paolo MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA DM 1960 M 26:22,9 6:35,1 6:26,1 6:38,4 6:43,3
63 168 26:30,9 TEMPORIN Elisa BO ACQUADELA CF 1968 F 26:30,9 6:29,8 6:23,2 6:46,5 6:51,4
64 19 26:38,8 BONACCORSI Samanta MO G.S. GABBI CF 1974 F 26:38,8 6:57,9 6:31,9 6:31,0 6:38,0
65 183 26:39,5 CANGERI Irene IT ATLETICA SICILIA CF 1977 F 26:39,5 6:57,8 6:44,8 6:43,0 6:13,9
66 26 26:40,0 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MO POL. MADONNINA CF 1971 F 26:40,0 6:34,1 6:34,1 6:48,9 6:42,9
67 76 27:03,1 LODI Enrico MO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA DM 1959 M 27:03,1 6:41,0 6:33,0 7:01,4 6:47,7
68 79 27:10,7 MAGNANI Andrea MO PICO RUNNERS DM 1966 M 27:10,7 6:50,2 6:40,1 6:43,9 6:56,5
69 98 27:12,8 OCCHI Giuliano MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA DM 1948 M 27:12,8 6:45,5 6:46,7 6:49,5 6:51,1
70 121 27:20,3 RIGHI Mauro MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1962 M 27:20,3 6:55,8 6:46,5 6:52,0 6:46,0
71 90 27:33,8 MINNITI Santo BO POD PERSICETANA DM 1960 M 27:33,8 6:40,4 6:58,0 7:04,3 6:51,1
72 109 27:37,9 RAMACIERI Angela BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BF 1985 F 27:37,9 6:37,5 6:43,1 7:05,9 7:11,4
73 47 27:57,4 DI MARTINO Gaetano RE GS ROCCA FORMIGINE DM 1963 M 27:57,4 6:40,6 6:49,4 7:11,5 7:15,9
74 52 28:04,8 FANTI Claudia BO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA DF 1962 F 28:04,8 6:49,4 6:54,3 7:09,5 7:11,6
75 116 28:09,2 RIZZOLO Alessia MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2001 F 28:09,2 6:11,8 6:54,8 7:33,3 7:29,3
76 155 28:20,1 BAZZANI Rita BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1969 F 28:20,1 7:06,3 7:01,2 7:07,5 7:05,1
77 115 28:25,8 ROSSI Cristina MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DF 1962 F 28:25,8 7:13,0 7:04,8 7:04,4 7:03,6
78 99 28:26,2 OLEZZI Fernando BO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA DM 1947 M 28:26,2 7:13,3 7:05,0 7:04,8 7:03,1
79 128 28:37,2 SPINELLI Guido MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' DM 1951 M 28:37,2 7:01,6 7:05,7 7:15,9 7:14,0
80 167 29:09,1 PAGLIUCA Donata BO ACQUADELA DF 1955 F 29:09,1 7:16,5 7:13,0 7:23,7 7:15,9
81 132 29:22,2 TESTONI Daniela BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL DF 1958 F 29:22,2 7:16,5 7:13,2 7:26,5 7:26,0
82 94 29:29,6 MORSELLI Claudio MO PICO RUNNERS DM 1965 M 29:29,6 7:04,2 7:15,8 7:39,2 7:30,4
83 54 29:36,8 FOCCI Erica MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2000 F 29:36,8 6:32,1 7:32,0 8:04,7 7:28,0
84 166 29:41,1 PIGNATELLO Incoronata BO ACQUADELA DF 1955 F 29:41,1 7:34,3 7:22,7 7:27,6 7:16,5
85 42 29:52,3 DE GREGORIO Elena MO MODENA ATLETICA AF 1999 F 29:52,3 7:05,9 7:32,3 7:41,4 7:32,7



86 170 30:53,4 BEDESCHI Simona MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BF 1985 F 30:53,4 7:34,7 7:41,1 7:56,5 7:41,1
87 179 32:13,1 BEDESCHI Paolo MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1956 M 32:13,1 7:34,7 7:41,5 8:30,7 8:26,2
88 142 32:26,9 VENTURINI Lorenza BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DF 1957 F 32:26,9 7:56,6 8:01,7 8:15,0 8:13,6
89 14 36:22,0 BEDINI Massimo MO G.S. ROCCA DM 1960 M 36:39,7 9:10,5 8:58,4 9:19,2 8:53,9
90 123 -2 giri SCAGLIONI Gianluca MO MUD&SNOW DM 1965 M 13:30,8 6:30,7 7:00,1

CATEGORIA  AM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 80 18:31,6 MALPIGHI Luca BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA AM 1997 M
2 136 20:15,5 TRENTI Andrea MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO AM 1996 M
3 83 21:00,6 MARCI Mattia MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M
4 133 21:09,3 TINTI Michael MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M
5 105 21:35,5 PIGNATTI Lorenzo BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA AM 2002 M
6 82 22:13,2 MANTOVANI Mattia MO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC AM 1999 M
7 146 22:50,9 VETTOR Gabriele MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AM 2000 M
8 130 22:51,2 TAGLIATINI Simone RE INDIVIDUALE AM 1997 M
9 160 23:46,3 CAVAZZI Josue BO POL.ZOLA SEZ.ATLETICA AM 2002 M

CATEGORIA  BM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 164 18:27,7 RICCIARDI Luis Matteo BO ACQUADELA BM 1993 M
2 112 19:33,3 RESCIGNO Alessandro MO INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SER BM 1989 M
3 138 19:53,6 VANDELLI Fabio MO POD. FORMIGINESE BM 1990 M
4 18 20:08,2 BIGI Patrick MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M
5 95 20:26,9 NARDINO Enrico MO JOY RUNNER ASD BM 1984 M
6 13 20:47,3 BASILI Alessio MO ATL. CIBENO BM 1984 M
7 151 20:59,5 ZANIBONI Mario BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1989 M
8 92 21:07,9 MORESCHI Daniele BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1988 M
9 150 21:31,4 ZANETTI Francesco BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1991 M
10 182 21:46,0 AGAZZANI Marco MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BM 1994 M
11 101 22:00,9 PALTRINIERI Luca MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP BM 1979 M
12 51 22:04,1 FALBO Armando BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BM 1985 M
13 149 22:36,9 ZANCOGHI Lorenzo BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1988 M
14 104 22:44,4 PEZZONI Aronne MO RUNCARD BM 1980 M
15 57 22:52,8 FRANCHINI Filippo MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 BM 1979 M
16 156 22:57,1 ALBERTI Michele FE CENTESE BM 1972 M



17 162 23:14,2 COLOMBO Antonello BO ACQUADELA BM 1988 M
18 180 23:27,8 SALTINI Andrea MO POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA BM 1980 M
19 89 24:33,2 MIGNOGNA Alessandro BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1982 M
20 68 25:04,3 GUERZONI Manuel MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M
21 59 25:40,1 GASPARINI Alberto BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BM 1983 M
22 30 27:27,5 CHIARINI Cristian BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA BM 1986 M
23 7 27:36,4 AVANZI Alessandro MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1980 M
24 174 -2 giri GESSI Mattia MO MODENA ATLETICA BM 1989 M
25 15 -2 giri BELMONTE Nicola MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM 1979 M
26 84 -3 giri MARTELLI Angelo BO CSI SASSO MARCONI BM 1987 M

CATEGORIA  CM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 60 19:38,2 GENTILE Fabrizio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1972 M
2 106 20:11,8 POGGI Fabio MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1977 M
3 17 20:22,3 BIANCHI Alessandro MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 CM 1974 M
4 50 20:33,0 D'ORO Antonio BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1977 M
5 48 20:41,5 DI PUOTI Domenico MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1971 M
6 87 20:52,2 MESSORI Marcello MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' CM 1976 M
7 55 21:05,0 FONTI Massimiliano BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1974 M
8 118 21:20,9 ROSI Paolo BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1973 M
9 28 21:25,2 CAVAZZA Daniele MO PICO RUNNERS CM 1978 M
10 175 21:38,7 VENTURELLI Rinaldo MO G.P.LA GUGLIA CM 1969 M
11 96 21:46,6 NERI Fabio MO JOY RUNNER ASD CM 1970 M
12 62 21:55,1 GIUTTARI Gianluca MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1971 M
13 8 21:59,5 AZROU Abdeslam MO POD. FORMIGINESE CM 1978 M
14 148 22:01,9 ZANASI Sandro MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 CM 1969 M
15 122 22:08,4 ROTONDO Salvatore MO JOY RUNNER ASD CM 1976 M
16 85 22:12,5 MARTIGNETTI Enrico AntonioMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1970 M
17 41 22:41,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CM 1970 M
18 127 23:06,0 SPEZZANI Fabrizio MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1970 M
19 117 23:06,2 ROSI Alessandro MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1978 M
20 36 23:08,1 CORSINI Fabrizio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1977 M
21 32 23:10,1 CITRO Antonio MO INTERFORZE MODENA CM 1975 M
22 74 23:13,3 LEVRATTI Roberto RE G.P. LA GUGLIA CM 1976 M
23 135 23:22,0 TREBBI Bruno BO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO CM 1977 M
24 2 23:24,0 ABBATI Alessio MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1973 M



25 86 23:29,2 MASETTI Ivan MO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA CM 1973 M
26 34 23:33,0 COLAMARTINO Paolo BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1974 M
27 129 23:41,6 SQUATRITO Antonino MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1973 M
28 143 23:52,6 VERONESE Emilio MO SOCIETA' VICTORIA CM 1975 M
29 63 24:01,2 GOVERNATORI Alessandro BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1977 M
30 44 24:15,0 DEBBI Alessandro MO SAN VITO ASD CM 1977 M
31 78 24:18,2 LUGLI Paolo MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1972 M
32 177 24:55,9 PANTALEO Daniele BO ACQUADELA CM 1972 M
33 103 24:57,6 PEDRINI Lorenzo BO PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D. CM 1971 M
34 108 24:59,6 PULLA Gaetano MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1974 M
35 20 25:05,5 BONFIGLIO Antonio BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1973 M
36 1 25:07,8 ABATINI Benedetto MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' CM 1969 M
37 152 25:27,2 ZANTA Cristian MO ATL. CIBENO CM 1977 M
38 181 25:41,6 BRANDUZZI Dario MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1974 M
39 125 26:00,0 SETTI Alberto MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM 1976 M
40 141 26:00,3 VENTURI Simone BO CSI SASSO MARCONI CM 1975 M
41 171 26:01,1 SCURANI Enrico MO POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1972 M
42 53 26:24,6 FERRI Gian Luca MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1972 M
43 64 26:50,2 GRANDE Marco Serafino MO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI CM 1974 M
44 6 26:57,9 ARTINI Paolo MO RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI CM 1970 M
45 161 27:28,6 PIETRNGELO Michele BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD CM 1978 M
46 153 27:48,9 ZEDDA Franco MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 1970 M
47 144 28:36,1 VERONESI Giuseppe BO POD PERSICETANA CM 1974 M
48 88 32:41,3 MICHELINI Alberto MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP CM 1969 M

CATEGORIA  DM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 158 20:47,2 MORACAS Marco MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DM 1961 M
2 24 20:47,8 BRUZZI Gianni BO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA DM 1967 M
3 159 21:06,4 MALINI Ivano BO POL.ZOLA SEZ.ATLETICA DM 1966 M
4 69 21:07,1 GUIDETTI Gianluca MO G.P. LA GUGLIA DM 1966 M
5 27 21:49,0 CASTELLI Giordano MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1962 M
6 12 21:55,9 BARALDINI Stefano MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DM 1962 M
7 173 22:02,9 CONSERVA Mario MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1961 M
8 134 22:09,3 TONI Michele MO G.S. GABBI DM 1965 M
9 4 22:15,0 ALBANESE Luciano MO ATL. CIBENO DM 1967 M
10 56 22:26,9 FRANCESCATO Dino MO ATL. CIBENO DM 1962 M



11 139 22:31,0 VANELLI Andrea BO POD PERSICETANA DM 1965 M
12 124 22:43,4 SERRAZANETTI Fabio BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DM 1962 M
13 29 22:54,7 CAVAZZUTI Paolo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1965 M
14 137 23:03,9 TRENTI Amedeo MO SAN DAMASO DM 1959 M
15 11 23:16,6 BARALDI Stefano BO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO DM 1955 M
16 71 23:17,3 IACOLARE Antonio MO 9,92 RUNNING ASD DM 1967 M
17 111 23:35,1 REALE Giuseppe MO SPORT INSIEME FORMIGINE DM 1968 M
18 43 23:42,5 DE LUCA Francesco MO ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO DM 1958 M
19 131 23:48,5 TASINI Manuele BO PONTELUNGO DM 1953 M
20 5 23:48,8 ARCARI Alfredo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1967 M
21 100 23:53,1 OLIVA Costantino R E TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A DM 1966 M
22 157 23:55,6 ALBERTINI Luca INDIVIDUALE DM 1965 M
23 154 24:09,0 ZANNI Fabrizio BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA DM 1968 M
24 77 24:34,4 LONGO Annunziato MO INTERFORZE MODENA DM 1956 M
25 21 24:44,7 BONINI Marco MO G.P. LA GUGLIA DM 1965 M
26 172 24:50,8 BELLENTANI Claudio MO GHIRLANDINA DM 1967 M
27 163 24:55,1 PULGA Walther BO ACQUADELA DM 1964 M
28 119 25:07,4 ROSSETTO Claudio MO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. DM 1962 M
29 33 25:32,4 CLARIS Carlo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1956 M
30 113 25:44,6 RICCI Dino MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1951 M
31 102 25:51,4 PANINI Massimo MO POD. FORMIGINESE DM 1966 M
32 10 26:12,3 BAGNI Stefano MO D.L.F. MODENA DM 1966 M
33 9 26:22,9 BACCARANI Gian Paolo MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA DM 1960 M
34 76 27:03,1 LODI Enrico MO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA DM 1959 M
35 79 27:10,7 MAGNANI Andrea MO PICO RUNNERS DM 1966 M
36 98 27:12,8 OCCHI Giuliano MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA DM 1948 M
37 121 27:20,3 RIGHI Mauro MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1962 M
38 90 27:33,8 MINNITI Santo BO POD PERSICETANA DM 1960 M
39 47 27:57,4 DI MARTINO Gaetano RE GS ROCCA FORMIGINE DM 1963 M
40 99 28:26,2 OLEZZI Fernando BO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA DM 1947 M
41 128 28:37,2 SPINELLI Guido MO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' DM 1951 M
42 94 29:29,6 MORSELLI Claudio MO PICO RUNNERS DM 1965 M
43 179 32:13,1 BEDESCHI Paolo MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DM 1956 M
44 14 36:22,0 BEDINI Massimo MO G.S. ROCCA DM 1960 M
45 123 -2 giri SCAGLIONI Gianluca MO MUD&SNOW DM 1965 M

CATEGORIA  AF



Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 58 25:06,2 FULIGNI Giada MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 1998 F
2 31 25:31,3 CILIBERTI Martina MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2002 F
3 116 28:09,2 RIZZOLO Alessia MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2001 F
4 54 29:36,8 FOCCI Erica MO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA AF 2000 F
5 42 29:52,3 DE GREGORIO Elena MO MODENA ATLETICA AF 1999 F

CATEGORIA  BF

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 40 20:43,9 CUSMA Elisa MO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 BF 1981 F
2 114 21:20,1 RICCI Laura MO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA BF 1979 F
3 147 21:35,4 VETTOR Giulia MO MODENA ATLETICA BF 1994 F
4 110 22:10,9 RAVELLI Francesca BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BF 1979 F
5 140 22:57,2 VENTURELLI Gloria MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BF 1979 F
6 178 23:10,1 PIERLI Fiorenza RE CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC BF 1980 F
7 49 23:47,2 DIAMANTI Oksana BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BF 1983 F
8 72 23:53,0 LANCELLOTTI Lidia MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO BF 1991 F
9 22 24:15,8 BORSARI Serena BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA BF 1986 F
10 165 25:30,1 BENINI Alice BO ACQUADELA BF 1991 F
11 109 27:37,9 RAMACIERI Angela BO ATLETICA BLIZZARD BF 1985 F
12 170 30:53,4 BEDESCHI Simona MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BF 1985 F

CATEGORIA  CF

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 93 21:10,9 MORLINI Isabella RE ATL. REGGIO ASD CF 1971 F
2 67 22:23,9 GUALTIERI Lara RE G.P. LA GUGLIA CF 1972 F
3 107 23:06,6 POLETTI Paola BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1976 F
4 176 23:12,6 BATTACCHI Francesca BO ACQUADELA CF 1974 F
5 23 24:03,9 BOSCHETTI Federica MO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP CF 1975 F
6 70 24:06,6 GUIGLI Erica MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CF 1976 F
7 91 24:10,2 MONGERA Annarosa MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF 1973 F
8 97 24:27,2 NORI Giorgia MO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO CF 1976 F
9 46 24:39,6 DEL CARLO Sonia MO POD. FORMIGINESE CF 1974 F
10 65 25:15,9 GUALANDI Valentina BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1969 F
11 39 25:55,0 CUOGHI Sabrina MO G.P. LA GUGLIA CF 1970 F
12 126 26:11,6 SITTA Emanuela BO G.P. I CAGNON CF 1969 F



13 61 26:18,2 GIOVANELLI Barbara MO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL CF 1969 F
14 168 26:30,9 TEMPORIN Elisa BO ACQUADELA CF 1968 F
15 19 26:38,8 BONACCORSI Samanta MO G.S. GABBI CF 1974 F
16 183 26:39,5 CANGERI Irene IT ATLETICA SICILIA CF 1977 F
17 26 26:40,0 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MO POL. MADONNINA CF 1971 F
18 155 28:20,1 BAZZANI Rita BO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA CF 1969 F

CATEGORIA  DF

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Anno Sex
1 35 22:51,2 COMERO Elisabetta RE ATL. REGGIO ASD DF 1968 F
2 169 24:18,9 PASSERINI Patrizia BO ACQUADELA DF 1962 F
3 38 25:37,5 CREMONINI Manuela BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DF 1967 F
4 75 26:15,6 LIGABUE Annamaria MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DF 1962 F
5 52 28:04,8 FANTI Claudia BO ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA DF 1962 F
6 115 28:25,8 ROSSI Cristina MO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DF 1962 F
7 167 29:09,1 PAGLIUCA Donata BO ACQUADELA DF 1955 F
8 132 29:22,2 TESTONI Daniela BO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL DF 1958 F
9 166 29:41,1 PIGNATELLO Incoronata BO ACQUADELA DF 1955 F
10 142 32:26,9 VENTURINI Lorenza BO SOCIETA' VICTORIA DF 1957 F












